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IVeSC 2020 
EUROPEAN STEERING COMMITTEE 

(alphabetical) 
 
 
EUROPEAN SECTION       

Jean-Michel Roquais   Thales AVS France 
Coordinator from 1.1.15 (France) jean-michel.roquais@thalesgroup.com 
 
Rolf Behling  XtraininX – Technical Consulting 
(Germany)  admin@XtraininX.com  
 
Christof Dietrich  Zeiss 
(Germany)   christof.dietrich@zeiss.com  
 
Nikolay Egorov  St. Petersburg State University 
(Russia)   n.v.egorov@spbu.ru  
 
Georg F. Gaertner  Consultant  

     (Germany)  georg.f.gaertner@t-online.de 
 

Alice Gallissian  Thales AVS France 
(France)  alice.gallissian@thalesgroup.com 

 
Igor A. Guzilov  Joint Stock Company (JSC) “Vacuum device's basic  
(Russia)  technologies and components” Moscow 

iag@bk.ru 
 

Wolfram Knapp  Knapptron GmbH 
(Germany)  dr.who.knapp@t-online.de 

 
Ian Milsom  Teledyne e2v 
(UK)  Ian.Milsom@Teledyne.com 
 
Konstantin Nikiforov  St. Petersburg State University 
(Russia)  k.nikiforov@spbu.ru 

 
Evgeniy P. Sheshin   Moscow Institute of Physics and Technology 
(Russia)  sheshin.ep@mipt.ru 
 
Nikolai I. Sinitsyn   Saratov Department of the Institute of Radio  
(Russia)  Engineering and Electronics of RAS  

      info@soire.renet.ru or infosbireras@gmail.com 
 

Manfred Thumm   Karlsruher Institut für Technologie (KIT)  
(Germany)  manfred.thumm@kit.edu  
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Honorary members of ISC 
 
David Barratt Blackburn Microtech solutions till 2009, 
(UK) now Cummins Turbo Technologies (Huddersfield) 
 
Raouf Z. Bakhtizin  Bashkir State University 
(Russia) raouf@bsunet.ru 
 
Daniel den Engelsen  Brunel University (UK) 
(The Netherlands) ddenengelsen@onsbrabantnet.nl 
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